Rolling Average Leader Board 6/20
The Mount Sinai Hospital
Big Little Thighs
Patient and Equipment Transport
PulmX
Mad 5 Repeaters
Pediatric Surgery
Day Walkers
Trail Blazers
Sinai Safety StePPErs
INGH Foot Blisters
Walk Ur World
Team PACU
Stepping Out with Materials Manage!
Pilates Pacers
CDQl - Completely Dedicated Qualifit
OMAD
IMA STRIDER!!
Dubin Dream Team
The Walkaholics
Plastics Unicorns
WORTHY WALKERS
Surgically Challenged
General Internal Medicine Research (
Side Effects Include Restless Leg Synd
PeakHealth - Winter is Over
The Ninjas
RMTI Steppers
Critical Steps
The Liver Watch
The IBD team
Bye Bye Bubble Butts (OBGYN TEAM)
Misfit Steppers
Nephrophiliac's
Team Zero CLABSI

20426
19459
15565
14253
13522
13329
12702
12699
12490
12406
11841
11800
11734
11709
11175
10945
10895
10799
10772
10654
10616
10600
10556
10210
10140
10112

9951

9913

9849

9622

9288

9212

9008



Flow and steady
Vivacious Volunteers
GAME OF SOLES
iComply
Performance Slimprovement
PICCing Up The Pace
The Walky Talkies
We Walk thelLine
Tater Trots SNCH
Agony of De Feet
The Walking Dead
Voluntary Foot Soldiers
Walkers and Talkers
Step to the beat
SNE Green Team
Blister Sisters
Nurse Managers
No Ubersin Sight!
EVS
Mount Sinai 42nd Street

TeamTurtle

Holy Walkamolies

FINANCE FITNESS

Smooth Snailing

W.A.L.K.

Straight Outta Ibprofun

D-Block

99 problems but a step ain't one
HOT STEPPERS

Mount Sinai Rising Professionals
Access Services

Datarific

Sole Steppers

The Leafcutter Ants

No Campaign, No Gain

8855
8259
7974
7900
7852
7765
7564
7555
7485
7223
7196
7178
6864
6328
5882
5640
5593
5564
3520

18050
16761
16598
13513
13402
12776
12367
12075
11302
11256
11253
11086
10869
10610
10604

Diosas Supersoénicas
Library Steppers 2.0
1255 Kill-o-Meters
Girl Power!
Staten Island Steppers WTC
We the Best Music
jaimalokoukouniettes
MS Beth Israel
Food Trekkers
Walking wounded
11 Linsky
MSD W. 14th St INNOVATORS
Amazing Hearts/ Warriors
ED Crush
Social Work Steppers
Muda Busters
Red Hot Chilli Steppers
Carbdashians
PCS Striders
RxRated
Team Arya
Respirators
STEPPINEHS
The Terminators
Health Information Steppers (H.I.S.)
Ain't no halfsteppers...Gouv
Sole Steppas'
Nursing Ed Treaders
Not Fast Just Furious
MS Downtown
The Amazing Hearts
3N Lab Elites
Baby Got Track
Rad Onc RockStars
MSDUS Smooth Operators #1

9196
8932
8133
7953
7586
6910
1798

17711
15563
14561
13453
12724
12136
12025
11541
11414
11000
10989
10936
10818
10098
9382
8888
8857
8603
8313
7180
7075

18707
15535
13256
12524
11323

Awesome Walkers
Good Clinical Pace
Operation: Take Down
IMA Walk this way!!
Stepping Warriors
282 Squad
EM Steppers
Business As Unusual

Offsite Physican Practice
The Power Steppers
Sinai Strollers
Network Ops Spring Steppers
Sole Mates
FIT BI*CHES
Hewlett Hot Steppers
Manhasset We Got Sole
STATEN ISLAND FAST BUT NOT FURIOI

MS West

WE Stride Together
Team Opioid Tx Program
Walkaholics
Thewalking dead .....
Wicked Witches of the West
Rehab Medicine-The Best in the Wes
Team Happy Feet IAM 2.0
EMS Savages
The 14 Bee's
Honey | Shrunk the Gut
BONE CRUSHERS
Happy Feet
Steps To The Throne
Lisa-(Walking Epidurals)
Mean Girls
10B for 10k
The great team

8906
8884
8496
8321
8200
7718
7149
6300

11545
9265
8110
7900
7280
7009
5830
5398

14613
12436
11679
11556
11197
11159
10697
10286
10134
10119
9890
9652
9492
9437
9128
7820
7811



Pop, Lock and Walk It!

To Infinity and Beyond!

Scientific Stepper

Casual Easy Underdogs

Knock'em Off

Rep Your Steps with TA

We're MORE than just Steps...
New York Eye and Ear

Feed the Burn

Pharm Team

NYEE AUDIOLOGY

BIPS

NYEE WALK THIS WAY

Corporate Offices

International Steppers

TDL SHOES, SNEAKERS, & BOOTS

Step In The Name of Love

InITto WINIT

Star Walkers

Disaster Masters

Cl Steppers

10DI!

EPIC Moves

AKZ

Happy Feet St Luke’s

Cloud ERP

BadASClI|

Dysfunktional Soles

10379
10340
9957
9751
9228
8385
8159

11453
10505
10263
8054
7687

15694
13082
12772
12157
11801
11436
11066
10330
9490
9288
9224
9223
8849
7521

The Radiology Strollers 11187
Union Square - Smooth Snailing 11058
No Man LEFS Behind 10796
X-RAYCERS 10303
The Specialists 9296

9249
8699
8411
8099
7458

Neurology Moon Walkers
MSDUS Smooth Operators #2
Rehab & Human Performance
Chelsea Steps Up

Chelsea Steppers

DivaFoxFloatPreciousPacers 6722

CHELSEA STEPPERS 2 6586

Yvonnesteppers 2179
MS Brooklyn

EVSWalkers 29531

The Demolition Crew 9158

Diamonds and Pearls of 2 East 6740
MS Queens

Purple Team-Radiology 13771

MSQ PACEMAKERS 4.0 12654

Mount Sinai Queens Diversity Council V 11436
MSQADMIN SUPPORT SPRINTERS 4384

OPD WARRIORS 6837
MS St. Luke's
Wholly Walkamolies 15767
JenlJen 15234
Department of Psychiatry St Luke's 14682
NY Minute Milers 9200
The Labor Relay Shins 8869
Care Management Skywalkers 7686
Morningside IAM 7682
Better Together 7440
Bariatric Blazers 7129



